2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 5 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km
Race 2 - SUN 12/06/2011 02:00 PM-
Race started at 14:06:44
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:15.500 +1.458 14:14:32.780 13 117.022 +0.059 14:23:43.493
(86) Marty Knoll 7 1:15.748 +1.706 14:15:48.528 14 1:18.798 +1.835 14:25:02.291
1 1:16.396 +4.965 14:08:03.128 8 1:14.969 +0.927 14:17:03.497 15 1:17.000 +0.037 14:26:19.291
2 1:13.792 +2.361 14:09:16.920 9 1:14.919 +0.877 14:18:18.416
3 1:12.603 +1.172 14:10:29.523 10 1:14.042 14:19:32.458 (72) Chris Schoap
4 1:12.358 +0.927 14:11:41.881 n 1:15.389 +1.347 14:20:47.847 1 1:23.129 +5.805 14:08:10.809
5 1:12.504 +1.073 14:12:54.385 12 1:15.536 +1.494 14:22:03.383 2 1:19.631 +2.307 14:09:30.440
6 1:12.073 +0.642 14:14:06.458 13 1:18.060 +4.018 14:23:21.443 3 1:18.215 +0.891 14:10:48.655
7 1:12.636 +1.205 14:15:19.094 14 1:15.054 +1.012 14:24:36.497 4 1:18.488 +1.164 14:12:07.143
8 1:12.76] +1.330 14:16:31.855 15 1:15.078 +1.036 14:25:51.575 5 1:18.341 +1.017 14:13:25.484
9 1:11.431 14:17:43.286 16 1:16.506 +2.464 14:27:08.081 6 1:19.321 +1.997 14:14:44.805
10 112.273 +0.842 14:18:55.559 7 1:18.777 +1.453 14:16:03.582
1 1:12.959 +1.528 14:20:08.518 (78) Charlie Lyford 8 1:18.400 +1.076 14:17:21.982
12 1:12.356 +0.925 14:21:20.874 1 1:18.837 +3.743 14:08:05.906 9 1:17.943 +0.619 14:18:39.925
13 1:13.268 +1.837 14:22:34.142 2 1:15.094 14:09:21.000 10 1:18.154 +0.830 14:19:58.079
14 1:12.455 +1.024 14:23:46.597 3 1:15.633 +0.539 14:10:36.633 n 1:18.549 +1.225 14:21:16.628
15 1:13.393 +1.962 14:24:59.990 4 1:16.499 +1.405 14:11:53.132 12 1:19.154 +1.830 14:22:35.782
16 1:14.416 +2.985 14:26:14.406 5 1:17.232 +2.138 14:13:10.364 13 1:18.349 +1.025 14:23:54.131
6 1:17.736 +2.642 14:14:28.100 14 1:17.79 +0472 14:25:11.927
(03) Alan McColl 7 1:18.107 +3.013 14:15:46.207 15 1:17.324 14:26:29.251
1 117.318 +4.866 14:08:04.137 8 1:17.401 +2.307 14:17:03.608
2 1:13.439 +0.987 14:09:17.576 9 1:15.921 +0.827 14:18:19.529 (97) Doug Lorraine
3 1:13.291 +0.839 14:10:30.867 10 1:15.170 +0.076 14:19:34.699 1 1:26.490 +8.627 14:08:14.607
4 1:13.036 +0.584 14:11:43.903 n 1:15.432 +0.338 14:20:50.131 2 1:20.376 +2.513 14:09:34.983
5 1:13.039 +0.587 14:12:56.942 12 1:15.941 +0.847 14:22:06.072 3 1:18.992 +1.129 14:10:53.975
6 1:13.124 +0.672 14:14:10.066 13 1:16.087 +0.993 14:23:22.159 4 1:20.669 +2.806 14:12:14.644
7 113317 +0.865 14:15:23.383 14 1:16.403 +1.309 14:24:38.562 5 1:19.840 +1.977 14:13:34.484
8 1:12.687 +0.235 14:16:36.070 15 1:15.758 +0.664 14:25:54.320 6 1:18517 +0.654 14:14:53.001
9 1:12.539 +0.087 14:17:48.609 16 1:16.145 +1.051 14:27:10.465 7 1:17.863 14:16:10.864
10 112,529 +0.077 14:19:01.138 8 1:19.346 +1.483 14:17:30.210
1 1:12.885 +0.433 14:20:14.023 (142) Steve Goodfellow 9 1:18.853 +0.990 14:18:49.063
12 1:14.047 +1.595 14:21:28.070 1 1:19.649 +3.062 14:08:07.038 10 1:19.820 +1.957 14:20:08.883
13 1:12.452 14:22:40.522 2 117,121 +0.534 14:09:24.159 n 1:20.966 +3.103 14:21:29.849
14 1:13.59 +1.144 14:23:54.118 3 1:17.254 +0.667 14:10:41.413 12 1:19.126 +1.263 14:22:48.975
15 1:13.101 +0.649 14:25:07.219 4 1:17.033 +0.446 14:11:58.446 13 1:19.274 +1.411 14:24:08.249
16 1:13.075 +0.623 14:26:20.294 5 1:17.473 +0.886 14:13:15.919 14 1:18.942 +1.079 14:25:27.191
6 1:17.013 +0.426 14:14:32.932 15 1:19.553 +1.690 14:26:46.744
(93) Ron Eckhardt 7 1:18.002 +1.415 14:15:50.934
1 1:17.848 +3.970 14:08:04.764 8 1:16.953 +0.366 14:17:07.887 (19) Tom Balzarini
2 1:14.638 +0.760 14:09:19.402 9 1:16.587 14:18:24.474 1 1:25.569 +6.603 14:08:13.985
3 1:14.183 +0.305 14:10:33.585 10 1:17.338 +0.751 14:19:41.812 2 1:19.170 +0.204 14:09:33.155
4 1:14.742 +0.864 14:11:48.327 n 1:17.387 +0.800 14:20:59.199 3 1:19.186 +0.220 14:10:52.341
5 1:13.878 14:13:02.205 12 1:17.455 +0.868 14:22:16.654 4 1:19.497 +0.531 14:12:11.838
6 1:14.060 +0.182 14:14:16.265 13 1:17.763 +1.176 14:23:34.417 5 1:22.220 +3.254 14:13:34.058
7 1:14.132 +0.254 14:15:30.397 14 1:17.566 +0.979 14:24:51.983 6 1:20419 +1.453 14:14:54.477
8 1:14.378 +0.500 14:16:44.775 15 1:17.322 +0.735 14:26:09.305 7 1:18.966 14:16:13.443
9 1:15.274 +1.396 14:18:00.049 16 1:17.672 +1.085 14:27:26.971 8 1:19.292 +0.326 14:17:32.735
10 1:14.183 +0.305 14:19:14.232 9 1:19.751 +0.785 14:18:52.486
1 1:14.840 +0.962 14:20:29.072 (42) Jim Johnson 10 1:20.974 +2.008 14:20:13.460
12 1:14.793 +0.915 14:21:43.865 1 1:22.553 +5.590 14:08:11.082 11 1:20.444 +1.478 14:21:33.904
13 1:16.498 +2.620 14:23:00.363 2 1:18.378 +1.415 14:09:29.460 12 1:19.755 +0.789 14:22:53.659
14 1:14.871 +0.993 14:24:15.234 3 1:17.951 +0.988 14:10:47.411 13 1:19.738 +0.772 14:24:13.397
15 1:15.389 +1.511 14:25:30.623 4 1:18.213 +1.250 14:12:05.624 14 1:20.959 +1.993 14:25:34.356
16 1:15.726 +1.848 14:26:46.349 5 117.871 +0.908 14:13:23.495 15 1:19.305 +0.339 14:26:53.661
6 1:17.604 +0.641 14:14:41.099
(13) Tony Carruthers 7 1:17.861 +0.898 14:15:58.960 (89) Allan Cruickshank
1 1:22.223 +8.181 14:08:11.006 8 117.614 +0.651 14:17:16.574 1 1:25.367 +6.162 14:08:13.216
2 1:17.125 +3.083 14:09:28.131 9 1:17.129 +0.166 14:18:33.703 2 1:21.092 +1.887 14:09:34.308
3 1:17.567 +3.525 14:10:45.698 10 1:17.390 +0.427 14:19:51.093 3 1:21.913 +2.708 14:10:56.221
4 1:16.439 +2.397 14:12:02.137 n 1:18.415 +1.452 14:21:09.508 4 1:19.864 +0.659 14:12:16.085
5 1:15.143 +1.101 14:13:17.280 12 1:16.963 14:22:26.471 5 1:19.743 +0.538 14:13:35.828
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
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Group 5 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km .._._.
Race 2 - SUN 12/06/2011 02:00 PM- .....
Race started at 14:06:44 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:19.205 14:14:55.033
7 1:19.297 +0.092 14:16:14.330
8 1:19.212 +0.007 14:17:33.542
9 1:19.676 +0.471 14:18:53.218
10 1:22.055 +2.850 14:20:15.273
1 1:20.357 +1.152 14:21:35.630
12 1:19.735 +0.530 14:22:55.365
13 1:20.780 +1.575 14:24:16.145
14 1:19.337 +0.132 14:25:35.482
15 1:19.544 +0.339 14:26:55.026
(84) Stephen Clark
1 1:27.477 +4.929 14:08:16.537
2 1:22.805 +0.257 14:09:39.342
3 1:23.251 +0.703 14:11:02.593
4 1:22.548 14:12:25.141
5 1:23.597 +1.049 14:13:48.738
6 1:22.867 +0.319 14:15:11.605
7 1:24.550 +2.002 14:16:36.155
8 1:25.548 +3.000 14:18:01.703
9 122.719 +0.171 14:19:24.422
10 1:23.005 +0.457 14:20:47.427
n 1:23.884 +1.336 1422:11.311
12 1:23.699 +1.151 14:23:35.010
13 1:22.705 +0.157 14:24:51.715
14 1:26.282 +3.734 14:26:23.997
(17) Bob Storz
1 1:28.319 +10317 14:08:17.236
2 1:19.051 +1.049 14:09:36.287
3 1:18.484 +0.482 14:10:54.771
4 1:19.101 +1.099 14:12:13.872
5 1:18.002 14:13:31.874
6 1:19.245 +1.243 14:14:51.119
7 1:18.488 +0.486 14:16:09.607
8 1:19.430 +1.428 14:17:29.037
9 1:18.450 +0.448 14:18:47.487
10 1:18.915 +0.913 14:20:06.402
) 1:26.489 +8.487 14:21:32.891
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
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